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Session 3 A

SAB 20 MAG 2023  14.30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 46  (40kg) POLI ALESSANDRO PM

PARISI CHRISTIAN PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ GIACOMINI SILVIA CP

LB

EM

TS

FVG

VALENTINO GAETANO

FRANGELLA MICHELE

HARPULA TOMAS

FRANCHI CARLO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 47  (40kg) MANTOVANI RICCARDO LB

BOURAOUIA IMAD CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB REGI CRISTIAN SC

PL

TS

EM

PM

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

FRANCHI CARLO

HARPULA TOMAS

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 48  (42kg) CUTILLO PIETRO GS

ROMANO GIUSEPPE CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB FRANGELLA MICHELE PL

LZ

PM

TS

EM

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

GIACOMINI SILVIA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

FRANCHI CARLO

HARPULA TOMAS

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 49  (42kg) CATINELLA GIUSEPPE SC

ZAMPIERI ANDREA LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO CP

AB

FVG

PL

PM

VALENTINO GAETANO

REGI CRISTIAN

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 50  (44kg) COLOMBINI RICCARDO TS

MORELLO DAVIDE SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM HARPULA TOMAS FVG

CP

LZ

LB

PL

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

GIACOMINI SILVIA

FRANGELLA MICHELE

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 51  (44kg) USAI ENRICO SD

FARNESE MATTIA LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC PORRACCHIO ANTONIO CP

FVG

TS

PM

AB

VALENTINO GAETANO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

FRANCHI CARLO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

REGI CRISTIAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 52  (46kg) ZANGARA SALVATORE SC

SATRIANO PIETRO TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA PL

EM

LZ

FVG

CP

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

HARPULA TOMAS

GIACOMINI SILVIA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

* 28:28

* 28:28

* 28:28

* 28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

8 53  (46kg) D'ALESSANDRO VITTORIO SC

LOMBARDO ACHILLE LB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP VALENTINO GAETANO TS

AB

EM

PL

LZ

FRANCHI CARLO

REGI CRISTIAN

HARPULA TOMAS

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

GIACOMINI SILVIA

29:27

27:29

29:27

29:27

29:27
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 54  (48kg) HRINCA FABRIZIO PM

TEI LEONARDO TS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA LB

FVG

SC

CP

AB

FRANGELLA MICHELE

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

REGI CRISTIAN

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 55  (48kg) LANZA ALESSANDRO SC

SPINELLI GIUSEPPE PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO EM

TS

LZ

LB

CP

HARPULA TOMAS

FRANCHI CARLO

GIACOMINI SILVIA

FRANGELLA MICHELE

VALENTINO GAETANO

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 56  (50kg) IACOVET RUSLAN LB

FRISELLA PIETRO SC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ GIACOMINI SILVIA PL

FVG

PM

TS

EM

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

FRANCHI CARLO

HARPULA TOMAS

* 28:28

* 28:28

27:29

* 28:28

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

12 57  (50kg) FABI DANIELE LZ

ESPOSITO DOMENICO CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB REGI CRISTIAN SC

LB

PL

PM

TS

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

FRANGELLA MICHELE

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

FRANCHI CARLO

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 58  (52kg) SCALISE RICCARDO CL

ADDAZIO DAVIDE LZ

RED DSQ R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM HARPULA TOMAS FVG

CP

SC

TS

PL

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

FRANCHI CARLO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

20:17

19:18

20:17

20:17

20:17

RED

BLUE

14 59  (52kg) LORETI GIANMARCO LZ

GRIECO DAMIANO GS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB FRANGELLA MICHELE AB

CP

FVG

PM

TS

REGI CRISTIAN

VALENTINO GAETANO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

FRANCHI CARLO

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 60  (54kg) VIANELLO SIMONE VE

DI MARTINO MANUEL SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA PL

TS

FVG

CP

LZ

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

FRANCHI CARLO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

GIACOMINI SILVIA

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

16 61  (54kg) LODA LORENZO LB

PULLIA ALESSANDRO CL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC PORRACCHIO ANTONIO LZ

FVG

CP

EM

AB

GIACOMINI SILVIA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

HARPULA TOMAS

REGI CRISTIAN

29:26

28:27

28:27

28:27

28:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 62  (57kg) VARAMO MIRKO LZ

FRASCA GIUSEPPE GS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO PL

LB

PM

AB

SC

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

FRANGELLA MICHELE

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

REGI CRISTIAN

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 63  (57kg) DE FABRIZIO SAMUEL PL

CONGIU DAVIDE LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP VALENTINO GAETANO EM

TS

FVG

PM

SC

HARPULA TOMAS

FRANCHI CARLO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

19 64  (60kg) MAZZOLA CHRISTIAN PL

CASELLI DAMIR EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO AB

CP

SC

TS

LB

REGI CRISTIAN

VALENTINO GAETANO

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

FRANCHI CARLO

FRANGELLA MICHELE

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

20 65  (60kg) PARONITTI GABRIELE LZ

FACIONI ALESSANDRO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA SC

CP

FVG

EM

PM

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

HARPULA TOMAS

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 66  (63kg) MICELI SAMUELE SC

BERNOCCO NICOLO' PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ GIACOMINI SILVIA LB

FVG

CP

TS

AB

FRANGELLA MICHELE

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

FRANCHI CARLO

REGI CRISTIAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 67  (63kg) NASUFI GABRIELE LB

FARACI ALESSIO PM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB REGI CRISTIAN EM

PL

SC

CP

TS

HARPULA TOMAS

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

FRANCHI CARLO

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

23 68  (66kg) D'AMATO ALESSANDRO PM

PUGLISI TOMMASO GS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB FRANGELLA MICHELE FVG

TS

PL

LZ

CP

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

FRANCHI CARLO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

GIACOMINI SILVIA

VALENTINO GAETANO

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 69  (66kg) BARROERO LORAN PM

MARRONE GAETANO CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM HARPULA TOMAS SC

PL

TS

AB

LZ

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

FRANCHI CARLO

REGI CRISTIAN

GIACOMINI SILVIA

29:28

29:28

29:27

29:28

29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 70  (70kg) MAXIM EDUARD PM

REBBA DANIELE AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC PORRACCHIO ANTONIO CP

FVG

LB

EM

PL

VALENTINO GAETANO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

FRANGELLA MICHELE

HARPULA TOMAS

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

26 71  (70kg) MEROLA RAFFAELE SC

CAFARO JONATHAN PL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA TS

CP

FVG

LZ

AB

FRANCHI CARLO

VALENTINO GAETANO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

GIACOMINI SILVIA

REGI CRISTIAN

9:10

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

27 72  (80kg) DI PALMO FRANCESCO PL

ESPOSITO IGINO CP

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO EM

SC

PM

AB

LZ

HARPULA TOMAS

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

REGI CRISTIAN

GIACOMINI SILVIA

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

28 73  (80kg) TAMBURRI ALESSIO LZ

FORESI MATTEW MC

RED SC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA LB

FVG

CP

SC

TS

FRANGELLA MICHELE

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

FRANCHI CARLO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

29 74  (90kg) EKINCI HAKAN TS

FRANCOLINO FILIPPO PL

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO EM

LZ

PM

CP

AB

HARPULA TOMAS

GIACOMINI SILVIA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

VALENTINO GAETANO

REGI CRISTIAN

20:18

30:27

30:27

20:18

30:27

RED

BLUE

30 75  (90kg) ZAGO ANDREA VE

ANTONETTI EMANUELE LZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP VALENTINO GAETANO PL

TS

SC

FVG

LB

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

FRANCHI CARLO

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

FRANGELLA MICHELE

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

* Preferred winner DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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